Judith #0O25

Sprachen:
Haarfarbe:
Augenfarbe:
KorpergroBe:
Konfektionsgrofe:
SchuhgréfBe:
Male:

Wohnort:

Geburtsjahr:

Studium/Ausbildung:

Aktueller Job:

Instagram:

deutsch, englisch, spanisch
braun

braun, grin

184 cm

40/42

41

104-83-107 cm

Oberlungwitz (Sachsen)

1978

Mediendesigner Journalismus
selbstandig PR&Marketingagentur

740 Follower
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